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Description

199311110003
57601

11/11/1993
10:13:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

MCCARTNEY,
CHARLES
CURTIS

199304160001
05201

199311110003
57611

11/11/1993
10:13:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

MCCARTNEY,
CHARLES
CURTIS

199304160001
05211

199312130003
98261

12/13/1993
11:15:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SUPERIOR
POURED
WALLS INC

199312130003
98241

12/13/1993
11:15:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

J F STEEL &
MACHINERY,
INC

199403170000
87882

03/17/1994
02:42:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

NORVILLE, H
JR

199403170000
88022

03/17/1994
03:14:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

I D
CORPORATIO
N, DBA

199312210004
10161

199403310001
06021

03/31/1994
03:26:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

DARI DEE INC

199406200001
95581

06/20/1994
10:53:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

DIXIE CYCLE
& TOY CO

199307200002
12361

199406200001
95621

06/20/1994
10:53:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SULT,
ROBERT

199307070001
98621

199406200001
95611

06/20/1994
10:53:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ECHOLS,
EDGAR
ENGLISH

199301070000
05351

199406280002
04101

06/28/1994
11:09:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

BEST HOME
CENTER OF
GEORGIA

199409010002
70371

09/01/1994
11:58:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199409140002
81881

09/14/1994
11:26:46

ALABAMA
REVENUE
DEPARTMENT

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199212100002
95801

199409140002
81901

09/14/1994
11:26:51

ALABAMA
REVENUE
DEPARTMENT

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199302080000
36691

199409140002
81931

09/14/1994
11:26:57

ALABAMA
REVENUE
DEPARTMENT

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199211100002
63171

199412290003
76411

12/29/1994
09:57:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

WILKINS,
HENRY G

199502270000
51501

02/27/1995
03:47:44

ALABAMA
DEPT OF
REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

CHELSEA
GRILLE



199503090000
61131

03/09/1995
11:06:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199503090000
61141

03/09/1995
11:06:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199504240001
05271

04/24/1995
11:15:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

MELVIN,
KAREN

199508170002
25691

08/17/1995
12:02:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

MORELAND,
W HAROLD

199509250002
68272

09/25/1995
11:55:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

M T S TIRES &
SERVICE INC

199401260000
28501

199510160002
93131

10/16/1995
08:37:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

KEENEY,
ELIZABETH

199512050003
47131

12/05/1995
10:44:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

LEDUKE,
BENJAMIN T

199402040000
38001

199603200000
89231

03/20/1996
08:12:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

LUMBERJACK
SUPPLY INC

199510260003
07551

199704110001
12831

04/11/1997
10:32:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

CONTINENTAL
VENDING
COOPERATIV
E INC

199512040003
46401

199709240003
07421

09/24/1997
09:22:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

GRAY, GLENN
S

199406270002
02021

199711210003
80631

11/21/1997
11:31:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

MELVIN,
RANDY

199504240001
05261

201407180002
21240

07/18/2014
03:36:45

FAULKNER
GARAGE &
QUICK LUBE
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Instr
#:20091229000
472320

200905290002
03120

05/29/2009
12:07:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

FARREN
PATRICK D

Instr
#:20070219000
076100


