Search C	riteria Filt	ers Applie	d: Party S	eq= 1,0; Ir	dex Type	= Land Re	ecords; Do	c Type= A	LA DEPT	OF REV R	ELEASE
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
199311110003 57601	11/11/1993 10:13:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	MCCARTNEY, CHARLES CURTIS					199304160001 05201	
199311110003 57611	11/11/1993 10:13:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	MCCARTNEY, CHARLES CURTIS					199304160001 05211	
199312130003 98261	12/13/1993 11:15:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SUPERIOR POURED WALLS INC						
199312130003 98241	12/13/1993 11:15:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	J F STEEL & MACHINERY, INC						
199403170000 87882	03/17/1994 02:42:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	NORVILLE, H JR						
199403170000 88022	03/17/1994 03:14:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	I D CORPORATIO N, DBA					199312210004 10161	
199403310001 06021	03/31/1994 03:26:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	DARI DEE INC						
199406200001 95581	06/20/1994 10:53:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	DIXIE CYCLE & TOY CO					199307200002 12361	
199406200001 95621	06/20/1994 10:53:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SULT, ROBERT					199307070001 98621	
199406200001 95611	06/20/1994 10:53:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ECHOLS, EDGAR ENGLISH					199301070000 05351	
199406280002 04101	06/28/1994 11:09:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	BEST HOME CENTER OF GEORGIA						
199409010002 70371	09/01/1994 11:58:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC						
199409140002 81881	09/14/1994 11:26:46	ALABAMA REVENUE DEPARTMENT	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	PINEY WOODS COAL INC					199212100002 95801	
199409140002 81901	09/14/1994 11:26:51	ALABAMA REVENUE DEPARTMENT	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	PINEY WOODS COAL INC					199302080000 36691	
199409140002 81931	09/14/1994 11:26:57	ALABAMA REVENUE DEPARTMENT	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	PINEY WOODS COAL INC					199211100002 63171	
199412290003 76411	12/29/1994 09:57:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	WILKINS, HENRY G						
199502270000 51501	02/27/1995 03:47:44	ALABAMA DEPT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	CHELSEA GRILLE						

199503090000 61131	03/09/1995 11:06:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC				
199503090000 61141	03/09/1995 11:06:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC				
199504240001 05271	04/24/1995 11:15:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	MELVIN, KAREN				
199508170002 25691	08/17/1995 12:02:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	MORELAND, W HAROLD				
199509250002 68272	09/25/1995 11:55:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	M T S TIRES & SERVICE INC			199401260000 28501	
199510160002 93131	10/16/1995 08:37:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	KEENEY, ELIZABETH				
199512050003 47131	12/05/1995 10:44:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	LEDUKE, BENJAMIN T			199402040000 38001	
199603200000 89231	03/20/1996 08:12:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	LUMBERJACK SUPPLY INC			199510260003 07551	
199704110001 12831	04/11/1997 10:32:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	CONTINENTAL VENDING COOPERATIV E INC			199512040003 46401	
199709240003 07421	09/24/1997 09:22:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	GRAY, GLENN S			199406270002 02021	
199711210003 80631	11/21/1997 11:31:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	MELVIN, RANDY			199504240001 05261	
201407180002 21240	07/18/2014 03:36:45	FAULKNER GARAGE & QUICK LUBE LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR			Instr #:20091229000 472320	
200905290002 03120	05/29/2009 12:07:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	FARREN PATRICK D			Instr #:20070219000 076100	